T E C H N I C A L
O V E R V I E W
U1810B USB Coaxial Switch SPDT
DC to 18 GHz
Page 2Find us at www.keysight.com
Description
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. U1810B is a USB-powered SPDT coaxial switch, operating from
DC to 18 GHz, and supports the standard plug-and-play functionality of typical USB devices.

please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Ordering Information
U1810B USB Coaxial Switch, SPDT DC to 18 GHz
Related Literature
Keysight Bench and System Switching Products
Literature Number 5989-9872EN http://literature.cdn.keysight.com/litweb/pdf/5989-9872EN.pdf
Keysight RF and Microwave Switch Selection Guide
Literature Number 5989-6031EN http://literature.cdn.keysight.com/litweb/pdf/5989-6031EN.pdf
Keysight 11713B/C Attenuator/Switch Drivers Configuration Guide
Literature Number 5989-7277EN http://literature.cdn.keysight.com/litweb/pdf/5989-7277EN.pdf
Application Notes
Power Handling Capability of Electro-mechanical Switches
Literature Number 5989-6032EN http://literature.cdn.keysight.com/litweb/pdf/5989-6032EN.pdf
How Operating Life and Repeatability of Keysight’s Electromechanical Switches Minimize System
Uncertainty
Literature Number 5989-6085EN http://literature.cdn.keysight.com/litweb/pdf/5989-6085EN.pdf